FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

03-30-2001



101653182

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**

MARKORY	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET
	TRADEMARKS ONLY

	MARKS ONLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Document ID #	Effective Date Month Day Year
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year 3/19/01
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	X Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Hvide Marine Incorporated	Month Day Year 2/7/01
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Seabulk International, In-	C.
DD4/4/4/T4	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 2200 Eller Drive	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) Fort Lauderdale	Florida, USA 33316 Zip Code
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnershin If document to be recorded is an
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	
1	R OFFICE USE ONLY
9/2001 AAHMED1 00000168 190733 1508032	
d:481 40.00 CH	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washinger BERIARK

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	epresentative Name and A	ddress Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.
Name [
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspond	lent Name and Address _{Are}	ea Code and Telephone Number 20)2-508-9129
Name (Holly M. Ford		
Address (line 1)	Banner & Witcoff, 1td.		
Address (line 2)	1001 G Street, NW		
Address (line 3)	Washington, DC 20001-45	97	
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of page including any attachments.	s of the attached conveyance do	cument # 6
	Application Number(s) or R	_	Mark if additional numbers attached
		Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT	TH numbers for the same property). ration Number(s)
Trac	demark Application Number(s)		1,895,264 1,887,404
		1,100,102	1,007,404
		1,593,453	1,602,891 1,578,156
		1,240,210	1,434,531 2,362,504
Number of I	Properties Enter the total n	umber of properties involved.	# 10
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for I	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 265.00
	of Payment: Enclose	d x Deposit Account	
Deposit A (Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if addition		# 19 - 0733
	Берс	sit Account Number:	# [
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		orization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No No
*	and Signature		
attac		i, the foregoing information is true an inal document. Charges to deposit a	
Holly	M. Ford	tmmm	319101
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002261 FRAME: 0002

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	ark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Hvide Marine Incorporated	2/7/01
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited	Partnership χ Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	aware
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if a	additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Seabulk International, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 2200 Eller Drive	
Address (line 2)	
	lorida, USA 33316
City	State/Country Zip Code ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
Individual General Partnership Limi	State/Country Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate
City Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)
City Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)
City Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Plaware Mark if additional numbers attached
Individual General Partnership Limit X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)
Individual General Partnership Limi X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	State/Country Ited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) Pelaware Ition Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002261 FRAME: 0003

Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"SEABULK INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "HVIDE MARINE INCORPORATED" UNDER THE NAME OF "SEABULK INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWELFTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2001, AT 1 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2001.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Warriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1017723

DATE: 03-12-01

3122934 8100M

010121253

TRADEMARK REEL: 002261 FRAME: 0004 IN WITNESS WHEREFOF, Hvide Marine Incorporated has caused its corporate seal to be affixed and this certificate to be signed by Gerhard E. Kurz, its authorizing officer, this day of February, 2001.

HVIDE MARINE INCORPORATED

By:

Gerhard E. Kurz President and

Chief Executive Officer

L:VPMI/CORPORATE-GENERAL/NAME CHANGEVMERGER DOC.doo

RECORDED: 03/19/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002261 FRAME: 0005